For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Champaign - 1

Academy High
Champaign Central HS

Mahomet-Seymour HS
St. Joseph-Ogden HS
Urbana HS

Cook CH -2
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Chicago Math & Science

Elmwood Park HS
Latin School of Chicago
Resurrection College Prep
St. Ignatius Coll Prep
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Walter Payton College Prep
Cook NE -3
Maine Twp East HS
Regina Dominican HS
Cook NW -3
Conant High School
Maine Twp West HS
Prospect HS
St. Viator HS
Cook SE -3
Homewood-Flossmoor HS
Cook W-14
Fenwick HS
Guerin College Prep
J. Sterling Morton East HS
Leyden HS West Campus
Morton West HS
Du Page - 5
Addison Trail HS
Downers Grove North HS
Downers Grove South HS
Glenbard East HS
Glenbard South HS
Glenbard West HS
Hinsdale Central HS
Lake Park HS
Montini Catholic HS
Naperville Central HS
Naperville Christian Academy
Naperville North HS
Westmont HS
Wheaton North HS

Jason X, Naperville North HS
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DECEMBER 2017 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 TOT
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9
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County/School Name
Wheaton-Warrenville So. HS
York Community HS

Ford - 9
Paxton-Buckley-Loda HS

Hancock - 9
Warsaw Jr-Sr HS

Jersey - 1
Jersey Community HS

Kane - 7

Elgin Academy
Elgin HS
Larkin HS
Metea Valley HS
The Einstein Academy
West Aurora HS
Kendall - 1
Plano High School
La Salle - 7
Mendota HS
Ottawa HS
Lake - 8
Lake Forest Academy
Lake Forest HS
Lake Zurich Sr. HS
Libertyville HS
Wauconda HS
Madison - 1
Alton HS
Marion - 1
Salem Community HS
Mchenry - 11
Faith Lutheran HS
Mclean - 9
Bloomington HS
Normal Comm. HS
Normal Comm. West HS
Randolph - 9
Sparta HS
Saint Clair - 9
O'Fallon Township HS
Sangamon - 1
Glenwood HS
will -7
Lincoln-Way Central HS
Winnebago - 1
Hononegah Community HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

#1 #2 #3 TOT
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26

20

20
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20
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10

16
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12

23

16

11

16
22
20
15
23
15
15

15

11
15
15

18

18

16

17

16
13

10

11

14

11
20
17
11
21
15

12

15

15

15

16

14

58
49

34

43

40
38
31
46
17
48

25

46

67

59

46

70

50

47

40

26

25

50
50

55

54

36

52



Holden M - Naperville North HS

Emre M - British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Sanjana R - Naperville Central HS
Geoffrey W - Naperville North HS
Fiona A - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Elbert D - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Bhagirath M - Maine Twp West HS
Rajat M - Conant High School

Freddie T - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Adi B - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Roshni P - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Min Jae S - Lake Forest Academy

Caleb Y - Lake Forest Academy

Robert H - Lake Forest HS

Matt H - Latin School of Chicago
Aaron C - Libertyville HS

Andrew D - Wheaton-Warrenville So. HS
Jacob M - Fenwick HS

Jack M - Walter Payton College Prep
Andrew M - Conant High School
Brendan V - Walter Payton College Prep
Roma B - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Andrew D - Naperville Central HS

Naperville North HS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Walter Payton College Prep
Libertyville HS

Naperville Central HS

Lake Forest Academy
Conant High School

Latin School of Chicago
Glenbard South HS
Hinsdale Central HS

Lake Forest HS

Fenwick HS
Wheaton-Warrenville So. HS
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Lake Park HS

O'Fallon Township HS
Glenwood HS

17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
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14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

82
78
71
70
69
67
64
64
63
63
59
58
58
57
55
55
54

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Ashwin G - Glenwood HS

John H - Libertyville HS

Chenjia L - Walter Payton College Prep
Tony L - Lake Forest Academy

Danny L - Lake Forest Academy
Matthew N - Libertyville HS

Suraj R - Libertyville HS

Clint S - Lake Forest Academy

Jason X - Naperville North HS

David B - Naperville Central HS
Charles C - Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Oliver C - British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Ryan C - West Aurora HS

Matt G - O'Fallon Township HS

Danny H - Wheaton-Warrenville So. HS
Sebastian I - Libertyville HS

Nick M - Mahomet-Seymour HS

Feina N - Metea Valley HS

Eric R - St. Viator HS

Megan T - British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Liam T - Libertyville HS

Lewis W - Libertyville HS

Liz Z - Conant High School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

St. Viator HS

Hononegah Community HS
Maine Twp West HS
Glenbard East HS

Normal Comm. HS
Normal Comm. West HS
Wauconda HS

York Community HS
West Aurora HS

Alton HS

Glenbard West HS
Elmwood Park HS

J. Sterling Morton East HS
Lake Zurich Sr. HS

Metea Valley HS

Ottawa HS

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

54
52
52
51
50
50
50
49
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
46



